






Date Vendor Description Expenses Revenue Balance

10/1/2018 Beginning Balance 71,544.27$     
1/10/2019 Restorative Lake Sciences LLC 1st Quarter Lake Consultant 1,625.00$     69,919.27$     
3/7/2019 PLM Lake & Land Management 2019 Permit Application Fee 800.00$        69,119.27$     
4/4/2019 Restorative Lake Sciences LLC 2nd Quarter Lake Consultant 1,625.00$     67,494.27$     

6/13/2019 PLM Lake & Land Management Weed Treatment 3,274.33$     64,219.94$     
6/3/2019 Treasurers Office Settlement 31,100.00$   95,319.94$     

6/27/2019 Restorative Lake Sciences LLC 3rd Quarter Lake Consultant 1,625.00$     93,694.94$     
7/25/2019 PLM Lake & Land Management Weed Treatment 7,052.00$     86,642.94$     
9/8/2019 Restorative Lake Sciences LLC 4th Quarter Lake Consultant 1,625.00$     85,017.94$     
1/2/2020 Restorative Lake Sciences LLC 1st Quarter Lake Consultant 1,625.00$     83,392.94$     

3/12/2020 PLM Lake & Land Management DEQ Permit Fee 800.00$        82,592.94$     
4/9/2020 Restorative Lake Sciences LLC 2nd Quarter Lake Consultant 1,625.00$     80,967.94$     
6/1/2020 Treasurers Office 2019 Tax Roll 31,100.00$   112,067.94$   
6/3/2020 PLM Lake & Land Management Weed & Algae Treatment 6,260.00$     105,807.94$   

6/18/2020 Restorative Lake Sciences LLC 3rd Quarter Lake Consultant 1,625.00$     104,182.94$   
8/18/2020 PLM Lake & Land Management Weed Treatment 12,000.00$   92,182.94$     
8/21/2020 Restorative Lake Sciences LLC 2nd Payment - E-coli Sampling 600.00$        91,582.94$     
9/24/2020 Restorative Lake Sciences LLC 4th Quarter Lake Consultant 1,625.00$     89,957.94$     
9/11/2020 Spicer Group Account Support 50.00$          89,907.94$     
9/30/2020 Montcalm County  Indirect Allocations 348.36$        89,559.58$     

10/14/2020 Restorative Lake Sciences LLC 3rd Quarter Lake Consultant 600.00$        88,959.58$     
10/29/2020 Restorative Lake Sciences LLC 4th Quarter Lake Consultant 600.00$        88,359.58$     

1/5/2021 Restorative Lake Sciences LLC 1st Quarter Lake Consultant 1,625.00$     86,734.58$     
3/1/2021 State of Michigan 2021 Permit Fee 800.00$        85,934.58$     

3/31/2021 Dickerson Lake Interest 243.60$        86,178.18$     
4/6/2021 Restorative Lake Sciences LLC 2nd Quarter Lake Consultant 1,625.00$     84,553.18$     

4/30/2021 Montcalm County 2020 Delinquent Settlement 1,952.58$     86,505.76$     
5/1/2021 Montcalm County 2020 Collected Settlement 29,147.42$   115,653.18$   
6/8/2021 PLM Lake & Land Management 5/19/2021 Algae & Weed Treatment 1,302.00$     114,351.18$   
6/8/2021 PLM Lake & Land Management 5/26/2021 Weed Treatment 7,500.00$     106,851.18$   

6/24/2021 Restorative Lake Sciences LLC 3rd Quarter Lake Consulting Fees 1,625.00$     105,226.18$   
6/24/2021 PLM Lake & Land Management 06/14/2021 Weed Treatment 1,800.00$     103,426.18$   
7/8/2021 PLM Lake & Land Management 06/29/2021 Weed Treatment 471.00$        102,955.18$   

9/16/2021 PLM Lake & Land Management 08/30/2021 Treatment 4,010.00$     98,945.18$     
9/16/2021 PLM Lake & Land Management 08/30/2021 Treatment 375.00$        98,570.18$     

11/11/2021 Restorative Lake Sciences LLC 4th Quarter Lake Consultant 1,625.00$     96,945.18$     
12/2/2021 United States Postal Service POC# 3531988 11/01/2021-11/30/2021 111.83$        96,833.35$     

12/29/2021 Restorative Lake Sciences LLC 1st Quarter Lake Consultant 1,625.00$     95,208.35$     
1/27/2022 PLM Lake & Land Management 2022 Permit Fee 800.00$        94,408.35$     
3/24/2022 Restorative Lake Sciences LLC 2nd Quarter Lake Consultant 1,625.00$     92,783.35$     
5/23/2022 Montcalm County 2021 Collected Settlement 2,836.42$     95,619.77$     
5/23/2022 Montcalm County 2021 Delinquent Settlement 263.58$        95,883.35$     
6/9/2022 PLM Lake & Land Management 05/31/2022 Weed Treatment 1,600.00$     94,283.35$     
6/9/2022 PLM Lake & Land Management 05/25/2022 Weed Treatment 4,800.00$     89,483.35$     

6/16/2022 Restorative Lake Sciences LLC 3rd Quarter Lake Consultant 1,625.00$     87,858.35$     
7/9/2022 Spicer Group Account Support 32.81$          87,825.54$     
7/9/2022 Spicer Group Account Support 83.50$          87,742.04$     

7/21/2022 PLM Lake & Land Management 07/06/2022 Weed & Algae Treatment 541.06$        87,200.98$     
8/11/2022 PLM Lake & Land Management 08/3/2022 Weed & Algae Treatment 7,926.61$     79,274.37$     
9/15/2022 Restorative Lake Sciences LLC 4th Quarter Lake Consultant 1,625.00$     77,649.37$     

Remaining Balance 77,649.37$    
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